5 Years of Change

The Short Change Band

© N A~ ODNRE

N PR R R R R R R R R
O © 0 ~NO U DN WDNIERER O

Jack Daniels Whiskey & Hank Williams Songs

A Night Like This

| Won the World

Stay With Me

From Threesome to Lonesome
Stop Bothering Me

Missing Her After All

Fool in Love

Here in my Dreams

. The Welfare Song

. It's a Beautiful Thing

. Take the High Road

. Baby Cries All Night

. Another Chance

. Southern Tears

. Somewhere Between a Six Pack and a Beer
. Come on Baby

. She Won't Cheat Anymore

. I Can't Wait Till 'm Back Home
. She's Gone

2:32
3:12
3:15
3:56
2:46
3:58
3:57
3:17
3:36
3:26
2:58
4:28
3:37
3:26
2:11
4:11
2:49
2:23
3:02
4:53

pueg abueyd 1oys ayL

abueyD Jo SIeaA G



