				ー
5 Years or Change	1.	Jack Daniels Whiskey & Hank Williams Songs	2:32	he Short Change Band
	2.	A Night Like This	3:12	
	3.	I Won the World	3:15	
	4.	Stay With Me	3:56	
	5.	From Threesome to Lonesome	2:46	
	6.	Stop Bothering Me	3:58	
	7.	Missing Her After All	3:57	
	8.	Fool in Love	3:17	
	9.	Here in my Dreams	3:36	
	10.	The Welfare Song	3:26	
The Short Change Band	11.	It's a Beautiful Thing	2:58	5 Years of Change
	12.	Take the High Road	4:28	
	13.	Baby Cries All Night	3:37	
	14.	Another Chance	3:26	
	15.	Southern Tears	2:11	
	16.	Somewhere Between a Six Pack and a Beer	4:11	
	17.	Come on Baby	2:49	
	18.	She Won't Cheat Anymore	2:23	
	19.	I Can't Wait Till I'm Back Home	3:02	
	20.	She's Gone	4:53	